
CIPET-IPT/KOCHI/ADMIN/Debris/2022-23/   

(SD)
Joint Director & Head

12w*8h

CIPET/IPT/KOCHI/Associate P/Corrg./2023 Date  : 06.09.2023

  CENTRAL INSTITUTE OF PETROCHEMICALS ENGINEERING & TECHNOLOGY(CIPET)

CORRIGENDUM ADVERTISEMENT FOR ENGAGEMENT FOR LIMITED OR FIXED PERIOD ON CONTRACT IN 
CIPET OF PERSONS OTHER THAN RETIRED/EX-CIPET EMPLOYEES AS ASSOCIATE PROFESSOR.

The Central Institute of Petrochemicals Engineering & Technology (CIPET) is a Premier National Institution in the field of Polymer 
Science & Technology with a focus on Academic, Technology Support, Research & Application Development. CIPET offers UG and 
PG programs at its Centres located at Ahmedabad, Bhubaneswar, Chennai, Lucknow and Kochi. CIPET also offers AICTE approved 
Diploma, Post Diploma & Post Graduation Diploma Programs in the field of Petrochemicals Technology , Mould Design with 
CAD/CAM, and Plastics Processing & Testing.

For detailed information on eligibility criteria, educational qualifications & experience, general terms & conditions and Applications 
form etc. please visit our website: www.cipet.gov.in (CIPET RECRUITMENTS Column-Home Page). For any updates including 
amendments/Corrigendum, kindly visit CIPET Website.
Applications in the prescribed format along with necessary enclosures should be sent in a sealed envelope to the "The Joint 
Director & Head, CIPET:IPT Kochi, HIL Colony, Pathalam, Udyogamandal P.O., Kochi - 683501" by speed post. With reference to 
the recruitment notification published vide Advt. No.CIPET:IPT/KOCHI/ADMIN/REC.Con.FT/2023-24 /001 dated 10.08.2023, the last 
date for the submission of the applications is hereby extended from 06.09.2023 to 20.09.2023 upto 05.00 p.m. The candidate should 
clearly mention "Advertisement No."  and  "Name of the Post applied for" in BOLD letters on top of the envelop. For any further 
clarification, email to kochi@cipet.gov.in or Contact Mobile:8281713211 & 9884246021

CIPET: IPT Kochi invites applications from eligible candidates for contractual engagement on below mentioned positions:. 

(Dept. of Chemicals & Petrochemicals, Ministry of Chemicals & Fertilizers, Govt. of India)(An Autonomous Body under Ministry of Chemical & Fertilizers, Govt of India)
HIL Colony, Pathalam, Udyogamandal P.O., Kochi - 683501,Tel:0484 2547741, 

Mobile No.8248947524, Email : kochi@cipet.gov.in, Website : www.cipet.gov.in

Sl.
No.

Name of the Post

Associate  Professor Plastics / Polymer Engineering or Technology - 1 
Rs. 46,400/-pm

(AICTE basic pay Rs.37400/-+AGP Rs.9000/-)

No. of PostRemuneration 
(Consolidated)

1


